What is sargenor forte used for

what is sargenor forte used for

L-arginine

2. Before you use Sargenor ® 3. How to use Sargenor ® 4. Possible side effects 5. How to store Sargenor ® 6. Further information 1. WHAT SARGENOR ® IS AND WHAT IT IS USED FOR Sargenor® is tonic medical product and it is used for symptomatic treatment of fatigue. It is an oral solution, contained arginine aspartate as active ingredient. 2 File Size: KB. Jul 02,  · Sargenor Tablet is used for Enhance athletic performance and other solarigniters.comor Tabletmay also be used for purposes not listed in this medication guide. Sargenor Tabletcontains Arginine Aspartate as an active ingredient. Sargenor Tabletworks by works as a nutritional supplement to increase performance of athletes/5(4).

Reference: T 1g drug Sargenor tired transient oral vial is indicated in the statements passenger fatigue. Used for : stressoverworkrelaxationmuscle fatigue. In stock. Availability date:. The minimum purchase order quantity for the product is 1. Add to cart. This product is a drug. You must certify that you have read the leaflet before you can order this product. Add to Wishlist. For warnings, precautions for use and contraindications, please consult the instructions for use.

This medication is an antiasthenic which contains two amino acids. It is used da ns the adjunctive treatment of fatig ue when it is not due to a disease functional asthenia. The drug Sargenor 1g transient fatigue drinkable ampoule is indicated in the states of transient fatigue. Only effective anti-asthenics The anti-asthenics are effective enough to make us go up the slope, but on the condition of making a cure of about a month.

It is not a cachet taken on the day when you feel exhausted that will change anything! It is more a question of restoring reserves. Your pharmacist is there to advise you on the most suitable product for your situation, do not hesitate to ask for it. And if the fatigue persists or worsens, consult your doctor. Given its concentration of active ingredients, it is advisable to dilute the self-breaking ampoule in half a glass of fruit juice ml.

It is possible to renew taking the product several times a year. Given the natural nature of the product, a slight deposit may appear but does not harm the quality of the product. For this reason, it is advisable to shake the ampoule before diluting it.

Sargenor 1g transient fatigue drinkable ampoule is in the form of an oral solution in 5 ml ampoule, in box of Attention, the drug is foret a product like the others. Read the package leaflet carefully before ordering. Keep medicines out of the reach of children.

If symptoms persist, seek the advice of your foe or pharmacist. Beware of incompatibilities on your current products. Pregnancy and breastfeeding. Directions for use and dosage. Click here to find the record of this drug wat the website of the National Agency for the Safety of Medicines and Health Products.

Pharmacovigilance : Report an usef effect s related to the use of a drug. Please read this leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine because it contains important information for you. You should always take this medication exactly as prescribed in this leaflet or by your doctor or pharmacist. You might need to read it again. This also applies to any side fort not mentioned in this what is sargenor forte used for. See section 4.

Whaat not use this medication for children. What are the possible side effects? Package contents and other information. If your doctor has told you about an intolerance to some sugars, contact your doctor before taking this medicine.

This medicine contains "Parahydroxybenzoate" and may cause allergic reactions. The appearance of fatigue in children under 12, even if it seems transient, requires a medical consultation with your doctor. If fatigue persists after 15 days or if fatigue is accompanied by unusual symptoms, take the advice of your doctor or pharmacist.

Inform your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking, have recently taken or may take any other medicines. This medicine contains arginine aspartate. Other medicines contain it. Do not combine them, so as not to exceed my what is sargenor forte used for recommended doses see section 3, "Dosage". It is best not to use this medication during pregnancy and lactation. If you discover that you are pregnant, consult your doctor, alone can judge the need to continue treatment. If you are pregnant or breastfeeding, think you may be pregnant or plan a pregnancy, ask your what is vpn client android for advice or pharmacist before taking this medication.

What does dual sim mean for a cell phone of excipients with known effect : sucrose, propyl parahydroxybenzoate Emethyl parahydroxybenzoate Forge Always take this medication exactly as prescribed in this leaflet or as directed by your doctor or pharmacist. Check with your doctor or pharmacist if in doubt. Adult : 2 to 3 ampoules per day. Children over 12 years : 1 to 2 ampoule s per day. The ampoules are to be whats a bank aba number diluted in a little water, preferably before the meals.

The duration of use is limited to 15 days. If you have any further questions on the use of this medication, ask your forfe or pharmacist. The frequency of these side effects is indeterminate can not be estimated from the available data. Like all medicines, this medicine may cause side effects, although not everybody gets wbat. If you experience any side effects, cor to your doctor or pharmacist.

By reporting adverse reactions, you are helping to provide more information about the safety of the drug. Keep this medicine out of the reach and sight of children. Do not use this medicine after the expiry date which is stated on the carton. The expiry date refers how to write a technical memo the last day of that month. Do not throw any medicines into drains or rubbish.

Ask your pharmacist to remove any medications you are no longer using. These measures will help protect the environment. Arginine aspartate This medicine is in the form of a drinkable solution in a 5 ml ampoule: box of 10, 20 or 40 ampoules. The last date on which this leaflet was revised is:. Order quicker! Save time by using the quick order form. With a few clicksyou can easily order your favorite references.

Drug Drug Fatigue. View larger. Choose your country Choose. Choose your state. Quantity The minimum purchase order quantity for the product is 1. This product is a medicament. Description Sargenor 1g temporary tiredness in drinkable ampoule The drug Sargenor 1g transient fatigue drinkable ampoule is indicated in the states of transient fatigue.

Adults : take one vial per day. Children from 7 years old : Take half a vial per day. What is a good apr rate for a car loan Active ingredients Arginine asparate: ssrgenor Exipients sucrose, propyl parahydroxybenzoate Emethyl parahydroxybenzoate Eapricot flavor, caramel Epurified water.

What is in this leaflet? Warnings and Precautions The appearance of fatigue in children under 12, even if it seems transient, requires a medical consultation with your doctor. The duration of the treatment is limited to 15 days.

Pregnancy and breast feeding It is best not to use this medication during pregnancy and lactation. Blood Energy Homeogum Sublingual Lozenge 40g. Ineldea Vitamin'22 Specific Female 60 capsules. Commande rapide Save time by using the quick order form.

I order quickly.

Description Sargenor 1g temporary tiredness in drinkable ampoule

Sargenor. Sargenor may be available in the countries listed below. Ingredient matches for Sargenor Arginine. Arginine aspartate (a derivative of Arginine) is reported as an ingredient of Sargenor in the following countries. Bulgaria; France; Lebanon. Directions for Use. Sargenor is provided as a ready-to-use solution for patients weighing 60 kg ( lbs) or more and should not be further diluted. For pediatric patients weighing 59 kg ( lbs) or less a dose must be placed in a separate container. Follow the preparation instructions below.5/5(3). This medication is an antiasthenic drug that contains a combination of amino acids and vitamin C. It is used in the adjunctive treatment of fatigue when it is not due to a disease (functional asthenia).Brand: Arkogelules.

Eggs, meats, milk, soy proteins, peanuts, and walnuts are all sources of arginine. The physiologically active form, L-arginine, is obtained by breaking down proteins. Arginine also may be synthesized in the laboratory. Because L-arginine may be synthesized in the body, it is classified as a nonessential amino acid in adults.

However, in children and in people with certain conditions eg, infection, trauma , L-arginine synthesis may become compromised and then may be considered semi-essential. L-arginine is a nonessential amino acid that may play an important role in the treatment of heart disease due to its block arterial plaque buildup, blood clots, platelet clumping, and to increase blood flow through the coronary artery. L-arginine is commonly sold as a health supplement claiming to improve vascular health and treat erectile dysfunction in men.

L-arginine, which is promoted as a human growth stimulant, has also been used in bodybuilding. In the s, it was first isolated from animal horn. Many formulations have been used. Absolute contraindications have not been identified. L-arginine is not recommended in patients following an acute heart attack.

Specific information regarding safety and efficacy during pregnancy and breast-feeding is lacking, although several trials have been conducted in pregnant women without notable ill effects.

L-arginine has unpredictable effects on insulin and cholesterol-lowering agents. L-arginine may increase the effects of isosorbide mononitrate and other nitric oxide donors, such as glyceryl trinitrate and sodium nitroprusside.

L-arginine has few reported adverse reactions. Nausea and diarrhea have been reported infrequently. Bitter taste may occur with higher doses. Due to its ability to dilate blood vessels, low blood pressure may occur. Intravenous preparations containing L-arginine hydrochloride have a high chloride content that may increase the risk for metabolic acidosis in patients with electrolyte imbalances. High concentrations of nitric oxide, which can be produced by L-arginine, are considered toxic to brain tissue.

Always consult your healthcare provider to ensure the information displayed on this page applies to your personal circumstances. Pregnancy Category No proven risk in humans B.

Drug Class. In vivo diagnostic biologicals Oral nutritional supplements. Related Drugs. Subscribe to our newsletters.

FDA Safety Alerts for all medications. Daily MedNews. Monthly Newsletter. I accept the Terms and Privacy Policy. Email address. Select one or more newsletters to continue.

3 thoughts on “What is sargenor forte used for

Add a comment

Your email will not be published. Required fields are marked *